
 
 

 
ACS Air Conditioning Services 
4925 N Shamrock Place, Tucson, AZ 85705 
520-696-1800 
Dustin Rogers 
dustin@acshvac.com 

 
B&J Refrigeration Inc. 
422 S Olsen Avenue, Tucson, AZ 85719 
520-326-9672 
Amy Adolph  
brefrigeration@msn.com 
 

 
Green Valley Cooling & Heating 
645 W Ward Lane, Green Valley, AZ 85614 
520-625-1234 
Bob Burkholder  
bburk@greenvalleycooling.com 

 
Hamstra Heating & Cooling Inc. 
2035 E. 17th Street, Tucson, AZ 85719 
520-629-9833  
Jeff Hamstra  
jeff@hamstraac.com 

 
Intelligent Design Air Conditioning & Heating 
2200 W La Osa Street, Tucson, AZ 85705 
520-333-2665 
Andrew Dobbins  
Andrew@idesignac.com 

 
Orangutan Home Services 
2922 S Roosevelt Street, Tempe, AZ 85282 
520-404-8071 
Gary Clay  
gary.clay@oservice.com 
 

 
Riteway Heating, Cooling, & Plumbing 
5712 E Speedway Blvd, Tucson, AZ 85712 
520-745-0660 
Jim Steffey 
jsteffey@ritewayac.com 
 

 
Russett Southwest Corp 
705 E 17th Street, Tucson, AZ 85719 
520-629-9676 
Jim Baldwin 
Jim.Baldwin@russettsouthwest.com  
 

 
Preston Insulation 
602 E 24th Street, Tucson, AZ 85713 
520-623-5423 
Florence Bramlett 
fbramlett@unitedsub.com  
 

 
Southwest Tint Authority 
7841 E Joshua Place, Tucson, AZ 85730 
520-886-8468 
Ron Bondy 
Tucsontinter@msn.com 
 

 
American Western of Arizona LLC 
1335 W Limberlost Drive, Tucson, AZ 85705 
520-888-4431 
Talbott Kret 
Tkret22@comcast.net  
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